
DATE

6/5/19

6/6/19

6/7/19

6/8/19

6/9/19

6/10/19

DAY

WEDNESDAY

THURDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

EVENT

EVENT 1A | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 2 | OMAHA 8 OR BETTER
12,000  CHIPS 30MIN 

EVENT 1B | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 1C | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 3 | PLO 8/BIG O MIX
12,000  CHIPS 30MIN 

EVENT 1D | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 1E | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 4 | OMAHA 8 / STUD 8
12,000  CHIPS 30MIN 

EVENT 1F | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 1G | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 1 DAY 2 | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $250,000 GTD

EVENT 5 MEGA STACK NLH (RE-ENTRY)
40,000 CHIPS 40 MIN | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 6 | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
15,000 CHIPS 20 MIN | $10,000 GTD

EVENT 7A | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN | $100,000 GTD 

EVENT 5 DAY 2 MEGA STACK NLH (RE-ENTRY)
40,000 CHIPS 40 MIN | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 7B | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN | $100,000 GTD

TIME

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

BUY-IN

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

$360

DAY 2

$1,650

$150

$570

DAY 2

$570

DATE

6/11/19

6/12/19

6/13/19

6/14/19

6/15/19

6/16/19

6/17/19

6/18/19

6/19/19

DAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

EVENT
 
EVENT 7C | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 7D | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 7 DAY 2 | NLH (RE-ENTRY)
25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN | $100,000 GTD

EVENT 8A | TAMPA MAIN EVENT
30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN | $500,000 GTD

EVENT 8B | TAMPA MAIN EVENT
30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN | $500,000 GTD

EVENT 8C | TAMPA MAIN EVENT
30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN | $500,000 GTD

EVENT 8 DAY 2 | TAMPA MAIN EVENT
30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN | $500,000 GTD

EVENT 9 | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $20,000 GTD 

EVENT 10A | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $50,000 GTD

EVENT 10B | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $50,000 GTD

EVENT 8 DAY 3 | TAMPA MAIN EVENT
30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN | $500,000 GTD

EVENT 10C | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $50,000 GTD

EVENT 10D | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $50,000 GTD

EVENT 10E | NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY)
15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $50,000 GTD

EVENT 10 DAY 2 | NLH (RE-ENTRY)
15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN | $50,000 GTD

TIME

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

BUY-IN

$570

$570

DAY 2

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

DAY 2

$250

$160

$160

DAY 3

$160

$160

$160

DAY 2

JUNE 5-19, 2019
OVER $1,000,000 IN GUARANTEES

@WPTDeepStacks | @SHRTPoker WPTDS | SeminoleHardRockTampa @WPTDeepStacks | @HardRockTampa

1. PLAYERS WILL START WITH 30,000 IN TOURNAMENT CHIPS. THIS IS A THREE-DAY TOURNAMENT WITH THREE STARTING FLIGHTS. 2. PLAYERS MAY REGISTER FOR DAY 1A, AND/OR DAY 1B AND/OR DAY 1C. IF A PLAYER ENTERS INTO ANY STARTING DAY 
AND IS ELIMINATED FROM THAT TOURNAMENT, THAT PLAYER MAY RE-ENTER OR REGISTER FOR SUBSEQUENT DAY(S). 3. ON-SITE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE UNTIL THE START OF LEVEL 10. PLAYERS MAY RE-ENTER UNTIL THE START OF LEVEL 10. 4. 

PLAYERS PARTICIPATING IN MULTIPLE DAY 1’S MAY CHOOSE THEIR “BEST” STACK FOR START OF DAY 2. 5. ALTERNATES AND LATE SIGN-UPS WILL ENTER THE TOURNAMENT WITH A FULL CHIP STACK AND NO OBLIGATION FROM IT. 6. LEVEL WILL LAST 40 
MINUTES EACH. FINAL TABLE LEVELS WILL LAST 60 MINUTES AND 30 MINUTES HEADS-UP. 7. A SINGLE ANTE WILL BE PAID FROM THE BIG BLIND FOR THE ENTIRE TABLE. THE ANTE IS PAID BEFORE THE BIG BLIND. 8. DAY 1 WILL END AT THE CONCLUSION OF 
LEVEL 15 OR AT TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR DISCRETION. ALL CHIPS WILL BE BAGGED AND TAGGED AFTER EACH FLIGHT. DAY 2 WILL PLAY UNTIL FINAL TABLE IS REACHED. DAY 3 WILL PLAY UNTIL CONCLUSION. TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR WILL HAVE FINAL SAY 
IN ALL MATTERS CONCERNING THE LENGTH OF PLAY IN TOURNAMENTS. 9. REDRAW AT END OF DAY 1. REDRAW FOR SEATS AND TABLES AT 27 AND 10 PLAYERS; OR AT DISCRETION OF TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR. 10. MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
ALTER, CHANGE, OR CANCEL THIS TOURNAMENT. MANAGEMENT WILL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE IN THE EVENT OF TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS OR MISINFORMATION ON THE WEBSITE OR PRINTED MATERIAL PERTAINING TO THIS EVENT, AND PLAYERS WILL 

HAVE NO CLAIM IN THESE MATTERS. TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR’S DECISIONS ARE FINAL. 11. ANY UNAUTHORIZED CHIPS INTRODUCED INTO TOURNAMENT PLAY WILL BE IMMEDIATELY REMOVED UPON DETECTION WITHOUT SUBSTITUTION. ANY PARTIES 
DETERMINED TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE INTRODUCTION OF SAID CHIPS WILL BE DISQUALIFIED WITHOUT REFUND. IT’S EACH AND EVERY PLAYER’S RESPONSIBILITY TO BRING TO MANAGEMENT’S ATTENTION UNUSUAL CHIPS, CIRCUMSTANCES, OR 

IRREGULARITIES. 12. RESIDENTS OF FOREIGN COUNTRIES WITHOUT A U.S. TAX TREATY WILL BE SUBJECT TO WITHHOLDING. 13. TOURNAMENT TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND NON-TRANSFERABLE. SEATING MAY BE LIMITED FOR THIS EVENT. 14. $970 
ENTRY FEE WILL BE USED TO FUND GO THE PRIZE POOL. $130 IS THE REGISTRATION FEE OF WHICH $30 GOES TOWARDS STAFFING. 15. WINNER WILL RECEIVE A $3,000 PACKAGE INTO SEASON 6 WPTDEEPSTACK CHAMPIONSHIP. WPTDEEPSTACKS PACKAGE 

COMES FROM THE PRIZE POOL. MUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO PLAY.  MUST HAVE A WILD CARD TO PLAY IN THE TOURNAMENT.  MUST PRESENT VALID ID IN ORDER TO BE PAID. VISIT THE SEMINOLE HARD ROCK TAMPA POKER ROOM FOR MORE INFORMATION.  
REGISTER AT THE POKER CAGE. IF YOU OR SOMEONE YOU KNOW HAS A GAMBLING PROBLEM, PLEASE CALL 1-800-ADMIT-IT.

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, 
WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WPT.COM
© 2019 WPT Enterprises Inc.



DATE

6/5/19

6/8/19

6/9/19

6/10/19

6/11/19

6/12/19

6/13/19

6/14/19

6/15/19

DAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

EVENT

TURBO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 1 - 10 SEATS GTD

TURBO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 1 - 10 SEATS GTD

SATELLITE INTO EVENT 5 (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD

TURBO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 7  - 5 SEATS GTD

TUBRO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 7  - 5 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 3 SEATS GTD

MEGA SATELLITE INTO MAIN EVENT (1 IN 10) - 10 SEATS GTD

MEGA SATELLITE INTO MAIN EVENT (1 IN 5) - 20 SEATS GTD

TURBO MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 2 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD

TURBO MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 2 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 5) - 5 SEATS GTD

TURBO MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 3 SEATS GTD

TIME

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

BUY-IN

$100

$100

$200

$100

$100

$140

$140

$140

$260

$140

$140

$140

$140

$260

$140

JUNE 5-15, 2019 | SATELLITE SCHEDULE

@WPTDeepStacks | @SHRTPoker WPTDS | SeminoleHardRockTampa @WPTDeepStacks | @HardRockTampa

MUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO PLAY.  MUST HAVE A WILD CARD TO PLAY IN THE TOURNAMENT.  MUST PRESENT VALID ID IN ORDER TO BE 
PAID. VISIT THE SEMINOLE HARD ROCK TAMPA POKER ROOM FOR MORE INFORMATION. REGISTER AT THE POKER CAGE.

IF YOU OR SOMEONE YOU KNOW HAS A GAMBLING PROBLEM, PLEASE CALL 1-800-ADMIT-IT.

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNA-
MENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. SEMI-

NOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WPT.COM
© 2019 WPT Enterprises Inc.
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