



WPTDS TAMPA

JUNE 5-19, 2019 OVER \$1,000,000 IN GUARANTEES







@WPTDeepStacks | @SHRTPoker

WPTDS | SeminoleHardRockTampa

@WPTDeepStacks | @HardRockTampa

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
6/5/19	WEDNESDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1A NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	\$360	6/11/19	TUESDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 7C NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN \$100,000 GTD	\$570
		2:00 PM	EVENT 2 OMAHA 8 OR BETTER 12,000 CHIPS 30MIN	\$360			6:00 PM	EVENT 7D NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN \$100,000 GTD	\$570
4		6:00 PM	EVENT 1B NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	\$360	6/12/19	WEDNESDAY	12:00 PM	EVENT 7 DAY 2 NLH (RE-ENTRY) 25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN \$100,000 GTD	DAY 2
6/6/19	THURDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1C NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	\$360	6/13/19	THURSDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 8A TAMPA MAIN EVENT 30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN \$500,000 GTD	\$1,100
		2:00 PM	EVENT 3 PLO 8/BIG O MIX 12,000 CHIPS 30MIN	\$360	6/14/19	FRIDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 8B TAMPA MAIN EVENT 30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN \$500,000 GTD	\$1,100
//		6:00 PM	EVENT 1D NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	\$360	6/15/19	SATURDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 8C TAMPA MAIN EVENT 30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN \$500,000 GTD	\$1,100
6/7/19	FRIDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1E NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	\$360	6/16/19	SUNDAY	12:00 PM	EVENT 8 DAY 2 TAMPA MAIN EVENT 30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN \$500,000 GTD	DAY 2
		2:00 PM	EVENT 4 OMAHA 8 / STUD 8 12,000 CHIPS 30MIN	\$360			2:00 PM	EVENT 9 NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$20,000 GTD	\$250
/		6:00 PM	EVENT 1F NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	\$360			6:00 PM	EVENT 10A NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$50,000 GTD	\$160
6/8/19	SATURDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1G NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	\$360	6/17/19	MONDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 10B NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$50,000 GTD	\$160
6/9/19	SUNDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1 DAY 2 NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY 20,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$250,000 GTD	DAY 2			12:00 PM	EVENT 8 DAY 3 TAMPA MAIN EVENT 30,000 CHIPS 40/60 MIN \$500,000 GTD	DAY 3
		2:00 PM	EVENT 5 MEGA STACK NLH (RE-ENTRY) 40,000 CHIPS 40 MIN \$100,000 GTD	\$1,650			6:00 PM	EVENT 10C NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$50,000 GTD	\$160
		6:00 PM	EVENT 6 NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 15,000 CHIPS 20 MIN \$10,000 GTD	\$150	6/18/19	TUESDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 10D NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$50,000 GTD	\$160
6/10/19	MONDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 7A NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN \$100,000 GTD	\$570			6:00 PM	EVENT 10E NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$50,000 GTD	\$160
		2:00 PM	EVENT 5 DAY 2 MEGA STACK NLH (RE-ENTRY) 40,000 CHIPS 40 MIN \$100,000 GTD	DAY 2	6/19/19	WEDNESDAY	12:00 PM	EVENT 10 DAY 2 NLH (RE-ENTRY) 15,000 CHIPS 30 MIN \$50,000 GTD	DAY 2
		6:00 PM	EVENT 7B NO LIMIT HOLD'EM (RE-ENTRY) 25,000 CHIPS 30/40 MIN \$100,000 GTD	\$570					

1. PLAYERS WILL START WITH 30,000 IN TOURNAMENT CHIPS. THIS IS A THREE-DAY TOURNAMENT WITH THREE STARTING FLIGHTS. 2. PLAYERS MAY REGISTER FOR DAY 1A, AND/OR DAY 1C. IF A PLAYER SMAY RE-ENTER ON THAT TOURNAMENT, THAT PLAYER MAY RE-ENTER OR REGISTER FOR SUBSEQUENT DAY(S). 3. ON-SITE REGISTRATION AVAILABLE UNTIL THE START OF LEVEL 10. PLAYERS MAY RE-ENTER UNTIL THE START OF LEVEL 10. 4. PLAYERS PARTICIPATING IN MULTIPLE DAY 1'S MAY CHOOSE THEIR "BEST" STACK FOR START OF DAY 2. 5. ALTERNATES AND LATE SIGN-UPS WILL ENTER THE TOURNAMENT WITH A FULL CHIP STACK AND NO OBLIGATION FROM IT. 6. LEVEL WILL LAST 40 MINUTES EACH. FINAL TABLE LEVELS WILL LAST 60 MINUTES AND 30 MINUTES HEADS-UP 7. A SINGLE ANTE WILL BE PAID FROM THE BIG BLIND FOR THE ENTIRE TABLE. THE ANTE IS PAID BEFORE THE BIG BLIND. 8. DAY 1 WILL END AT THE CONCLUSION OF LEVEL 15 OR AT TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR DISCRETION. ALL CHIPS WILL BE BAGGED AND TAGGED AFTER EACH FLIGHT. DAY 2 WILL PLAY UNTIL FINAL TABLE. THE ANTE IS PAID BEFORE THE BIG BLIND. 8. DAY 1 WILL END AT THE CONCLUSION OF INTER TABLE. THE ANTE IS PAID BEFORE THE BIG BLIND. 8. DAY 1 WILL END AT THE CONCLUSION OF THE LENGTH OF DAY 3 WILL PLAY UNTIL PLAY UNTI





JUNE 5-15, 2019 | SATELLITE SCHEDULE







@WPTDeepStacks | @SHRTPoker

WPTDS | SeminoleHardRockTampa @WPTDeepStacks | @HardRockTampa

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
6/5/19	WEDNESDAY	9:00 AM	TURBO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 1 - 10 SEATS GTD	\$100
6/8/19	SATURDAY	9:00 AM	TURBO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 1 - 10 SEATS GTD	\$100
6/9/19	SUNDAY	11:00 AM	SATELLITE INTO EVENT 5 (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD	\$200
6/10/19	MONDAY	9:00 AM	TURBO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 7 - 5 SEATS GTD	\$100
6/11/19	TUESDAY	9:00 AM	TUBRO SATELLITE INTO EVENT 7 - 5 SEATS GTD	\$100
		7:00 PM	MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD	\$140
6/12/19	WEDNESDAY	11:00 AM	MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 3 SEATS GTD	\$140
		4:00 PM	MEGA SATELLITE INTO MAIN EVENT (1 IN 10) - 10 SEATS GTD	\$140
		7:00 PM	MEGA SATELLITE INTO MAIN EVENT (1 IN 5) - 20 SEATS GTD	\$260
6/13/19	THURSDAY	9:00 AM	TURBO MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 2 SEATS GTD	\$140
		7:00 PM	MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD	\$140
6/14/19	FRIDAY	9:00 AM	TURBO MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 2 SEATS GTD	\$140
		4:00 PM	MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 5 SEATS GTD	\$140
		7:00 PM	MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 5) - 5 SEATS GTD	\$260
6/15/19	SATURDAY	9:00 AM	TURBO MAIN EVENT SATELLITE (1 IN 10) - 3 SEATS GTD	\$140

MUST BE 18 OR OLDER TO PLAY. MUST HAVE A WILD CARD TO PLAY IN THE TOURNAMENT. MUST PRESENT VALID ID IN ORDER TO BE PAID. VISIT THE SEMINOLE HARD ROCK TAMPA POKER ROOM FOR MORE INFORMATION. REGISTER AT THE POKER CAGE. IF YOU OR SOMEONE YOU KNOW HAS A GAMBLING PROBLEM, PLEASE CALL 1-800-ADMIT-IT.

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNA-MENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. SEMI-NOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.